3 66729 = 

4 93286 = 

hausded seveny iive 

C. Draw each of the following numbers on an abacus in your note book. 

(b) 32546 5 40283 = (c) 42767 

(a) 27543 

(d) 61872 B. Write the number shown on each abacus. 
(e) 72576 

1 

Expanded Notation 

Thirty five thousand eight hundred fifty six (35856) written in expanded 

form is: = 3 ten thousands 5 thousands 8 hundreds 5 tens 6 ones. Example

Tth Th H T Tth Th H T O 
Figure 533 
Words Nie tg Eight thousa 

Pive hundettth ee 

Exercise 2(L) 

Figure Bg 

Words S to hagand ig 
Write each number in expanded notation.